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Eurofio Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 10-12-2011 16:43. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:04.182 +41.033 17:22:20.338 2 1:48.117 +21.888 17:14:46.236
(7) Ibiza 7 1:36.511 +13.362 17:23:56.849 3 1:35.321 +9.092 17:16:21.557
1 1:39.284 +20.572 17:12:48.456 8 1:38.922 +15.773 17:25:35.771 4 1:57.416 +31.187 17:18:18.973
2 1:36.033 +17.321 17:14:24.489 9 1:28.540 +5.391 17:27:04.311 5 2:22.053 +55.824 17:20:41.026
3 1:30.844 +12.132 17:15:55.333 10 1:45.805 +22.656 17:28:50.116 6 1:51.559 +25.330 17:22:32.585
4 1:26.079 +7.367 17:17:21.412 11 1:24.753 +1.604 17:30:14.869 7 1:32.502 +6.273 17:24:05.087
5 1:52.807 +34.095 17:19:14.219 12 1:23.149 - 17:31:38.018 8 1:29.821 +3.592 17:25:34.908
6 1:28.821 +10.109 17:20:43.040 9 1:26.229 - 17:27:01.137
7 1:34.845 +16.133 17:22:17.885 (20) Bravo 10 1:29.967 +3.738 17:28:31.104
8 1:27.979 +9.267 17:23:45.864 1 1:26.693 +1.961 17:12:57.557 1 1:36.758 +10.529 17:30:07.862
9 1:30.499 +11.787 17:25:16.363 2 1:26.172 +1.440 17:14:23.729 12 1:33.181 +6.952 17:31:41.043
10 1:27.039 +8.327 17:26:43.402 3 1:27.325 +2.593 17:15:51.054
11 1:21.970 +3.258 17:28:05.372 4 1:24.732 - 17:17:15.786 (17) Spitfire
12 1:18.712 - 17:29:24.084 5 1:30.380 +5.648 17:18:46.166 1 1:46.423 +20.122 17:13:16.764
13 1:19.508 +0.796 17:30:43.592 6 1:27.725 +2.993 17:20:13.891 2 1:45.375 +19.074 17:15:02.139
14 1:19.035 +0.323 17:32:02.627 7 1:50.192 +25.460 17:22:04.083 3 1:43.968 +17.667 17:16:46.107
8 1:30.050 +5.318 17:23:34.133 4 1:41.948 +15.647 17:18:28.055
(6) Leon 9 1:45.269 +20.537 17:25:19.402 5 2:37.803 +1:11.502 17:21:05.858
1 1:50.618 +29.827 17:13:34.053 10 1:29.882 +5.150 17:26:49.284 6 1:39.901 +13.600 17:22:45.759
2 1:45.414 +24.623 17:15:19.467 " 3:04.423 +1:39.691 17:29:53.707 7 1:39.105 +12.804 17:24:24.864
3 1:49.055 +28.264 17:17:08.522 12 1:28.273 +3.541 17:31:21.980 8 1:34.544 +8.243 17:25:59.408
4 1:34.981 +14.190 17:18:43.503 9 1:30.788 +4.487 17:27:30.196
5 2:59.235 +1:38.444 17:21:42.738 (4) Twingo 10 1:28.659 +2.358 17:28:58.855
6 1:33.687 +12.896 17:23:16.425 1 1:40.882 +16.108 17:12:55.679 1 1:26.301 - 17:30:25.156
7 1:38.118 +17.327 17:24:54.543 2 1:24.774 - 17:14:20.453 12 1:30.335 +4.034 17:31:55.491
8 1:28.880 +8.089 17:26:23.423 3 1:37.495 +12.721 17:15:57.948
9 1:25.056 +4.265 17:27:48.479 4 1:31.172 +6.398 17:17:29.120 (18) Mondeo
10 1:33.244 +12.453 17:29:21.723 5 1:28.117 +3.343 17:18:57.237 1] 1:27.002 - 17:13:56.789
11 1:20.791 | - 17:30:42.514 6 1:28.127 +3.353 17:20:25.364 2 1:35.590 +8.588 17:15:32.379
12 1:32.638 +11.847 17:32:15.152 7 2:24.365 +59.591 17:22:49.729 3 1:33.826 +6.824 17:17:06.205
8 1:39.076 +14.302 17:24:28.805 4 1:32.695 +5.693 17:18:38.900
(24) Corsa 9 1:33.971 +9.197 17:26:02.776 5 3:03.106 +1:36.104 17:21:42.006
1 1:22.301 +0.240 17:13:57.621 10 1:31.075 +6.301 17:27:33.851 6 1:51.789 +24.787 17:23:33.795
2 1:33.555 +11.494 17:15:31.176 1 1:30.080 +5.306 17:29:03.931 7 1:39.962 +12.960 17:25:13.757
3 1:23.662 +1.601 17:16:54.838 12 1:33.411 +8.637 17:30:37.342 8 1:39.352 +12.350 17:26:53.109
4 1:27.630 +5.569 17:18:22.468 13 1:31.311 +6.537 17:32:08.653 9 1:35.033 +8.031 17:28:28.142
5 1:24.073 +2.012 17:19:46.541 10 2:26.238 +59.236 17:30:54.380
6 1:22.790 +0.729 17:21:09.331 (23) Mustang 1 1:30.972 +3.970 17:32:25.352
7 1:27.013 +4.952 17:22:36.344 1 1:58.483 +33.351 17:14.07.874
8 2:05.906 +43.845 17:24:42.250 2 1:36.105 +10.973 17:15:43.979 (3) Scirocco
9 1:33.564 +11.503 17:26:15.814 3 1:37.244 +12.112 17:17:21.223 1 1:43.667 +16.484 17:12:57.334
10 1:22.061 - 17:27:37.875 4 2:14.248 +49.116 17:19:35.471 2 1:35.699 +8.516 17:14:33.033
1 1:33.357 +11.296 17:29:11.232 5 1:39.941 +14.809 17:21:15.412 3 1:34.101 +6.918 17:16:07.134
12 1:31.988 +9.927 17:30:43.220 6 1:35.829 +10.697 17:22:51.241 4 1:34.711 +7.528 17:17:41.845
13 1:25.621 +3.560 17:32:08.841 7 2:12.953 +47.821 17:25:04.194 5 1:45.441 +18.258 17:19:27.286
8 1:26.508 +1.376 17:26:30.702 6 2:22.863 +55.680 17:21:50.149
(21) Saxo 9 1:25.132 - 17:27:55.834 7 1:41.114 +13.931 17:23:31.263
1 1:47.606 1+25.334 17:13:25.424 10 1:43.996 +18.864 17:29:39.830 8 1:36.203 +9.020 17:25:07.466
2 1:40.483 +18.211 17:15:05.907 11 1:40.256 +15.124 17:31:20.086 9 1:31.680 +4.497 17:26:39.146
3 1:43.087 +20.815 17:16:48.994 10 1:30.106 +2.923 17:28:09.252
4 1:39.115 +16.843 17:18:28.109 (18) Fiesta 1 1:28.059 +0.876 17:29:37.311
5 1:30.448 +8.176 17:19:58.557 1 1:56.868 +30.861 17:13:36.549 12 1:27.183 - 17:31:04.494
6 2:24.839 +1:02.567 17:22:23.396 2 1:41.115 +15.108 17:15:17.664 13 1:34.751 +7.568 17:32:39.245
7 1:28.358 +6.086 17:23:51.754 3 1:41.128 +15.121 17:16:58.792
8 1:38.160 +15.888 17:25:29.914 4 1:39.936 +13.929 17:18:38.728 (5) Uno
9 1:24.667 +2.395 17:26:54.581 5 1:41.316 +15.309 17:20:20.044 1 1:48.771 +21.030 17:13:32.661
10 1:30.877 +8.605 17:28:25.458 6 2:17.388 +51.381 17:22:37.432 2 1:57.618 +29.877 17:15:30.279
11 1:22.272 - 17:29:47.730 7 1:31.302 +5.295 17:24:08.734 3 1:38.958 +11.217 17:17:09.237
12 1:24.644 +2.372 17:31:12.374 8 1:44.110 +18.103 17:25:52.844 4 1:40.612 +12.871 17:18:49.849
9 1:44.483 +18.476 17:27:37.327 5 1:34.245 +6.504 17:20:24.094
(9) Astra 10 1:32.017 +6.010 17:29:09.344 6 1:37.746 +10.005 17:22:01.840
1 1:54.344 +31.195 17:13:29.744 " 1:26.007 - 17:30:35.351 7 1:56.795 +29.054 17:23:58.635
2 1:40.608 +17.459 17:15:10.352 12 1:37.131 +11.124 17:32:12.482 8 1:27.965 +0.224 17:25:26.600
3 1:36.007 +12.858 17:16:46.359 9 1:30.114 +2.373 17:26:56.714
4 1:47.262 +24.113 17:18:33.621 (11) Panda 10 1:28.067 +0.326 17:28:24.781
5 1:42.535 +19.386 17:20:16.156 1 1:44.123 +17.894 17:12:58.119 11 1:29.808 +2.067 17:29:54.589
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:27.741 - 17:31:22.330 10 1:39.817 +7.562 17:29:43.742
11 1:32.255 | - 17:31:15.997
(8) Yaris
1 1:44.310 +16.312 17:13:16.940 (14) Matiz
2 1:39.821 +11.823 17:14:56.761 1 1:53.379 +18.195 17:13:40.908
3 1:35.098 +7.100 17:16:31.859 2 1:39.447 +4.263 17:15:20.355
4 1:42.840 +14.842 17:18:14.699 3 1:39.160 +3.976 17:16:59.515
5 1:36.139 +8.141 17:19:50.838 4 1:38.957 +3.773 17:18:38.472
6 2:08.405 +40.407 17:21:59.243 5 1:45.713 +10.529 17:20:24.185
7 1:45.171 +17.173 17:23:44.414 6 2:35.457 +1:00.273 17:22:59.642
8 1:49.365 +21.367 17:25:33.779 7 1:39.727 +4.543 17:24:39.369
9 1:43.158 +15.160 17:27:16.937 8 1:40.785 +5.601 17:26:20.154
10 1:31.566 +3.568 17:28:48.503 9 1:35.184 - 17:27:55.338
1 1:33.239 +5.241 17:30:21.742 10 1:43.405 +8.221 17:29:38.743
12 1:27.998 - 17:31:49.740 11 1:35.274 +0.090 17:31:14.017
(22) Passat (19) Clio
1 1:51.361 +23.212 17:13:40.810 1 2:07.970 +32.661 17:13:37.410
2 1:46.771 +18.622 17:15:27.581 2 1:35.309 - 17:15:12.719
3 1:43.419 +15.270 17:17:11.000 3 1:42.400 +7.091 17:16:55.119
4 1:37.073 +8.924 17:18:48.073 4 1:49.319 +14.010 17:18:44.438
5 2:29.055 +1:00.906 17:21:17.128 5 1:44.253 +8.944 17:20:28.691
6 1:34.739 +6.590 17:22:51.867 6 2:19.281 +43.972 17:22:47.972
7 1:33.340 +5.191 17:24:25.207 7 1:45.713 +10.404 17:24:33.685
8 1:39.190 +11.041 17:26:04.397 8 1:36.596 +1.287 17:26:10.281
9 1:30.519 +2.370 17:27:34.916 9 1:43.268 +7.959 17:27:53.549
10 1:40.214 +12.065 17:29:15.130 10 1:43.096 +7.787 17:29:36.645
11 1:32.562 +4.413 17:30:47.692 11 2:40.740 +1:05.431 17:32:17.385
12 1:28.149 | - 17:32:15.841
(10) Strada
(15) Freelander 1 1:44.315 +7.025 17:13:19.146
1 1:47.906 +19.410 17:13:37.555 2 1:41.326 +4.036 17:15:00.472
2 1:47.870 +19.374 17:15:25.425 3 1:53.880 +16.590 17:16:54.352
3 2:27.263 +58.767 17:17:52.688 4 1:43.058 +5.768 17:18:37.410
4 2:47.830 +1:19.334 17:20:40.518 5 2:23.412 +46.122 17:21:00.822
5 1:43.505 +15.009 17:22:24.023 6 2:27.764 +50.474 17:23:28.586
6 1:47.899 +19.403 17:24:11.922 7 1:46.887 +9.597 17:25:15.473
7 1:44.783 +16.287 17:25:56.705 8 1:45.282 +7.992 17:27:00.755
8 1:47.252 +18.756 17:27:43.957 9 1:39.659 +2.369 17:28:40.414
9 1:30.118 +1.622 17:29:14.075 10 1:41.958 +4.668 17:30:22.372
10 1:28.496 - 17:30:42.571 11 1:37.290 - 17:31:59.662
1 1:30.806 +2.310 17:32:13.377
(16) Scenic
(2) Kadet 1 1:47.486 +7.836 17:13:12.676
1 1:59.888 +31.117 17:13:40.490 2 1:42.988 +3.338 17:14:55.664
2 1:43.450 +14.679 17:15:23.940 3 3:01.710 +1:22.060 17:17:57.374
3 1:56.189 +27.418 17:17:20.129 4 2:51.872 +1:12.222 17:20:49.246
4 3:47.666 +2:18.895 17:21:07.795 5 1:50.419 +10.769 17:22:39.665
5 1:36.417 +7.646 17:22:44.212 6 1:44.433 +4.783 17:24:24.098
6 1:35.245 +6.474 17:24:19.457 7 1:39.952 +0.302 17:26:04.050
7 1:35.182 +6.411 17:25:54.639 8 1:50.633 +10.983 17:27:54.683
8 1:38.606 +9.835 17:27:33.245 9 1:39.650 - 17:29:34.333
9 1:29.799 +1.028 17:29:03.044
10 1:28.945 +0.174 17:30:31.989
1 1:28.771 - 17:32:00.760
(12) Marbelha
1 1:52.483 +20.228 17:13:00.068
2 1:44.676 +12.421 17:14:44.744
3 1:46.142 +13.887 17:16:30.886
4 1:40.359 +8.104 17:18:11.245
5 2:54.010 +1:21.755 17:21:05.255
6 1:49.490 +17.235 17:22:54.745
7 1:43.033 +10.778 17:24:37.778
8 1:39.709 +7.454 17:26:17.487
9 1:46.438 +14.183 17:28:03.925
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